DOC# Last Name

310137
108502
139305
304998
305231
250017
309401
287150
259604
237671
276662
239984
301913
293494
297420
178186
166687
308950
182041
292311
308015
250663
295146
307490
239015

Wilson Gregory
Tyler Roland
White Carl
Shuler Edward
Short Stephanie
Cobb Christopher
Freas Jessica
Crouch Jeffrey
Mabe Lucas
Tilley Aaron
Cabrera Cristobal
Williams Christopher
West Michael
Abdul-Rahman Zebulon
Gregory James
Shelton Roland
Day Roger
Young Lance
Johnson Aimee
Tinnell Paul
Riddle Jonathan
Cash Ferrell
Bicknell Justine
Hiles Magen
Gabbard Troy

N

Carnell
L

E
Lynn
Nathan

Thomas

Andre
Lee
Shakkur
Robert
Dale
Doug
Walker

Jordan

W

Releases - November 13, 2019

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Shelby County Jail

Todd County Jail

Union County Jail
CTS-Russell

Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail

Hart County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Powell County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Allen County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Hopkins County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Taylor County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Grant County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



