DOC # Last	Name First	Name Middle Nam	ie Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
310137 Wils	on Greg		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
108502 Tyle	r Rolai	nd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
139305 Whit	te Carl	Carnell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304998 Shu	er Edwa	ard L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
305231 Sho	rt Stepł	nanie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250017 Cob	b Chris	topher E	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	CTS-Russell	Class C (5 - 10 years)
309401 Frea	is Jessi	ca Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287150 Crou	uch Jeffre	ey Nathan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259604 Mab	e Luca	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237671 Tille	y Aaroi	n Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276662 Cab	rera Cristo	obal	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239984 Willi	ams Chris	topher Andre	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301913 Wes	t Micha	ael Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293494 Abd	ul-Rahman Zebu	lon Shakkur	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297420 Greg	gory Jame	es Robert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178186 She	ton Rolar	nd Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Allen County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
166687 Day	Roge	er Doug	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
308950 You	ng Lanc	e Walker	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
182041 Johr	nson Aime	e	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292311 Tinn	ell Paul	Jordan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308015 Rido	lle Jona [:]	than	Shock Probation Began - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250663 Cas	h Ferre	ell W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295146 Bick	nell Justir	ne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307490 Hiles	s Mage	en	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239015 Gab	bard Troy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)